State System Reports UCR Registration Year 2011

State

AL

GA

IL

ME

MO

NC

ND

OH

VA

State
Systems

Indiana
System

Total
UCR

Prior Total

$733,276.00

$1,978,975.12

$3,892,016.00

$1,019,382.00,

$2,135,622.00,

$1,644,179.00

$1,026,218.00,

$3,406,160.00]

$2,618,075.00]

$18,453,903.12

70,442,122.00

$88,896,025.12

Jun-11

$737,899.00

$2,029,103.12

$3,945,991.00

$1,024,771.00

$2,136,077.00

$1,664,181.00

$1,032,484.00

$3,424,159.00

$2,638,821.00

$18,633,486.12

71,620,907.00

$90,254,393.12

Jul-11

$744,808.00

$2,063,104.32

$3,985,847.00

$1,030,608.00

$2,136,381.00

$1,688,771.00

$1,035,513.00

$3,435,955.00

$2,722,650.00

$18,843,637.32

72,558,796.00

$91,402,433.32

Aug-11

$746,327.00

$2,098,060.32

$4,032,278.00

$1,035,388.00

$2,136,381.00

$1,708,085.00

$1,038,546.00

$3,445,799.00

$2,738,445.00

$18,979,309.32

73,785,591.00

$92,764,900.32

Sep-11

Oct-11

Nov-11

Dec-11

Jan-12

Feb-12

Mar-12

Apr-12

May-12

Jun-12

Jul-12

Aug-12

Sep-12

Oct-12

Nov-12

Dec-12

Jan-13

Feb-13

Mar-13

Apr-13

May-13

Jun-13

Jul-13

Aug-13

Sep-13

Oct-13




