State System Reports UCR Registration Year 2011										State	Indiana	Total
State	AL	GA	IL	ME	МО	NC	ND	ОН	VA	Systems	System	UCR
Prior Total	\$733,276.00	\$1,978,975.12	\$3,892,016.00	\$1,019,382.00	\$2,135,622.00	\$1,644,179.00	\$1,026,218.00	\$3,406,160.00	\$2,618,075.00	\$18,453,903.12	70,442,122.00	\$88,896,025.12
Jun-11	\$737,899.00	\$2,029,103.12	\$3,945,991.00	\$1,024,771.00	\$2,136,077.00	\$1,664,181.00	\$1,032,484.00	\$3,424,159.00	\$2,638,821.00	\$18,633,486.12	71,620,907.00	\$90,254,393.12
Jul-11	\$744,808.00	\$2,063,104.32	\$3,985,847.00	\$1,030,608.00	\$2,136,381.00	\$1,688,771.00	\$1,035,513.00	\$3,435,955.00	\$2,722,650.00	\$18,843,637.32	72,558,796.00	\$91,402,433.32
Aug-11	\$746,327.00	\$2,098,060.32	\$4,032,278.00	\$1,035,388.00	\$2,136,381.00	\$1,708,085.00	\$1,038,546.00	\$3,445,799.00	\$2,738,445.00	\$18,979,309.32	73,785,591.00	\$92,764,900.32
Sep-11												
Oct-11												
Nov-11												
Dec-11												
Jan-12												
Feb-12												
Mar-12												
Apr-12												
May-12												
Jun-12												
Jul-12												
Aug-12												
Sep-12												
Oct-12												
Nov-12												
Dec-12												
Jan-13												
Feb-13												
Mar-13												
Apr-13												
May-13												
Jun-13												
Jul-13												
Aug-13												
Sep-13												
Oct-13												